



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 42866 of 2025

Ravindra Nishad
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 6 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Rishabh Kumar Pandey, Santosh
Kumar Upadhyay
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Sudhir Bharti

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

On a request made by Sri Santosh Kumar Upadhyay, learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 12.01.2026 as fresh.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

December 19, 2025

Shahroz